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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00

+ Amport Michael (2009) 10.00

 
1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00

+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00

 
1 Yamana Ren (2011) 9.75

+ Cardinaux Mathis (2011) 9.75

1 Galley Tinaël (2009) 9.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

1 a Petter Yanis (2009) 9.00
- Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.00

1 b Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.00
- Petter Yanis (2009) 9.00

2 Amport Michael (2009) 8.75
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75

1 a Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 b Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Galley Tinaël (2009) 8.50

1 a Cardinaux Mathis (2011) 8.50
o Yamana Ren (2011) 8.50

1 b Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 a Saudan Edouard (2006) 10.00

+ Huber Jan (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Rohrer Sven (2004) 10.00

+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

 
1 Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00

+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00

1 Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75
+ Thomann Luca (2005) 9.75

1 Thomann Luca (2005) 8.50
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

1 a Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50

1 b Huber Jan (2004) 8.50
o Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50

1 Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

+ Yamana Kotaro (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00

+ Levati Pouly Matias (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Barbetta Julyan (2007) 10.00

+ Thomann Mica (2008) 10.00

1 c Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 10.00

1 a Yamana Kotaro (2008) 9.75
+ Juan Mael (2008) 9.75

1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75

1 c Leroux Thibault (2008) 9.75
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75

1 a Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Leroux Thibault (2008) 8.50

1 b Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50

1 a Levati Pouly Matias (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 b Juan Mael (2008) 8.50
o Yamana Kotaro (2008) 8.50

1 c Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50


